ID Task Name Start Finish 01 01 01
L) Oct‘Nov‘Dec Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘MaWun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘MaWun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘MaWun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec
1 % Pic Mobert Hydro Power Project Fri 23/11/12 Mon 20/07/15 P—
16 % Permitting Fri23/11/12 Tue 24/09/13 v v
17 |E4 Clearing Permit for Areas with Critical Concrete Tue 19/02/13 Thu 28/02/13 -~ ing Permit for Areas with Critical Concrete Structures
% Structures
18 [y Plans & Specs Permit for Diversion Works Fri 23/11/12 Thu 28/02/13 s ermit for Diversion Works
19 % Plans & Specs Permit for Powerhouse Excavation  Thu 20/12/12 Thu 28/02/13 [y ermit for Powerhouse Excavation
20 I% Plans & Specs Permit for Power and Tailrace Fri 01/03/13 Thu 11/04/13 @mmmPRlans & Specs Permit for Power and Tailrace Channels and fish habitat Excavation
Channels and fish habitat Excavation
21 % Plans & Specs Permit for Main Powerhouse and Fri 01/03/13 Thu 11/04/13 @mmmm Plans & Specs Permit for Main Powerhouse and Intake Structure
Intake Structure
22 [y Plans & Specs Permit for Dam Sat 16/03/13 Fri 26/04/13 .Elans.&SPetc Permit for Dam
23 ey Plans & Specs Permit for Overflow Spillway & Sat 16/03/13 Fri 26/04/13 :[ﬂaﬂs—& Specs Permit for Overflow Spillway & Compensation Powerhouse
Compensation Powerhouse
24 |E Permit for T-Line Fri 09/08/13 Thu 29/08/13 @a Permit for T-Line
25 % Plans & Specs Permit for Cofferdam Mon 15/07/13  Sun 25/08/13
26 % Plans & Specs Permit for Demolition of White Lake Wed 14/08/13  Tue 24/09/13 @ Plans & Specs Permit for Demolition| of White Lake Dam
Dam
27 % Procurement Thu 21/02/13 Mon 27/05/13 Pu———
36 24  Financing Fri 03/05/13 Fri 31/05/13 =
41 % Main GC & W2W Contractors Fri01/03/13 Mon 20/07/15 v
42 iy GC Mob Sat01/06/13  Fri21/06/13 i
43 % Gitchi Animki Bezhig (Upper White River) Fri01/03/13 Mon 26/01/15 . a
44 E Clearing Areas with Critical Concrete Structures Fri 01/03/13 Fri 15/03/13 2 ClearinL Areas with Critical Concrete Structures
45 % Clearing Upper Site Areas Sat 01/06/13 Fri 05/07/13 »Eﬂﬂing Upper Site Areas
46 % Clearing Upper Reservoir Fri 16/08/13 Mon 31/03/14 Ssssssss—— Clearing Upper Reservoir
47 % Access Roads and Bridges Sat 01/06/13 Wed 04/12/13 ) Access Roads and Bridges
48 % Switchyard Civil Mon 02/09/13  Mon 23/12/13 ) Switchyard Civil
49 % Diversion Channel + Low Level Spillway Mon 01/07/13  Fri 20/06/14 e ———— Diversion Channel + Low Level|Spillway Structure
Structure
50 % Remove Rockplugs Sat 21/06/14 Wed 25/06/14 i Remove Rockplugs
51 % Cofferdam Construction Thu 26/06/14 Wed 09/07/14 & Cofferdam Construction
52 l% Divert River Wed 09/07/14 Wed 09/07/14
53 % Main Dam Thu 10/07/14 Sat 15/11/14 Main Dam
54 % Overflow Spillway Structure and Channel Mon 01/07/13  Sat 12/10/13 —F Overflow Spillway Structure and Channel
55 % Compensation unit Civil, Penstock & Intake Mon 01/07/13  Fri 20/06/14 Compensation unit Civil, Penstock & Intake
56 % Intake Channel Excavation + Rock Support Mon 01/07/13  Thu 15/08/13 Intake Channel Excavation + Rock Suppor
57 % Tailrace Channel Excavation + Rock Support Mon 01/07/13  Thu 19/09/13 i port
58 % Tailrace Channel Rockplug Removal Sat 21/06/14 Thu 26/06/14 ailrace Channel Rockplug Removal
59 [y Intake Structure + Gatehouse Thu01/08/13  Fri01/11/13 Intake Structure + Gatehouse
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ID Task Name Start Finish 2013 01 01
L) Oct‘Nov‘Dec Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘MaWun Jul Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘MaWun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘MaWun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec
60 |E GC - Headpond Ready for Filling Mon 17/11/14  Mon 26/01/15 Sammmms GC - Headpond Ready for Filling
61 Power House Mon 01/07/13 Mon 26/01/15
62 % Power House Excavation Mon 01/07/13  Thu 15/08/13 Power House Excavation
63 % Power House Structure include Ground Floor Thu 01/08/13 Tue 31/12/13 Power House Structure include Ground Floor Slab
Slab
64 % Balance of Powerhouse and W2W Wed 01/01/14  Mon 26/01/15 Balance of Powerhouse and W2W
65 % Compensation Powerhouse Mon 01/07/13 Mon 26/01/15
71 Gitchi Animki Niizh (Lower White River) Fri 01/03/13 Mon 26/01/15 2
72 E Clearing Areas with Critical Concrete Structures Fri 01/03/13 Fri 15/03/13 2 Clearing|Areas with Critical Concrete Structures
73 % Clearing Lower Site Areas Sat 01/06/13 Fri 05/07/13 H ﬂing Lower Site Areas
74 [y Clearing Lower Reservoir Fri 16/08/13 Mon 31/03/14 ssssssssmmm— Clearing Lower Reservoir
75 % Access Roads and Bridges Sat 01/06/13 Wed 04/12/13 Y Access Roads and Bridges
76 % Switchyard Civil Mon 02/09/13  Mon 23/12/13 ) Switchyard Civil
77 % Diversion Channel + Low Level Spillway Mon 01/07/13  Fri 20/06/14 Diversion Channel + Low Level(Spillway Structure
Structure
78 % Remove Rockplugs Sat 21/06/14 Wed 25/06/14 emove Rockplugs
79 % Cofferdam Construction Thu 26/06/14 Wed 09/07/14 Cofferdam Construction
80 [, Divert River Wed 09/07/14 Wed 09/07/14
81 [y Main Dam Thu 10/07/14  Mon 03/11/14 Main Dam
82 % Overflow Spillway Structure and Channel Mon 01/07/13  Fri 15/11/13 Overflow Spillway Structure and Channel
83 % Compensation unit Civil, Penstock & Intake Mon 01/07/13  Fri 20/06/14 Compensation unit Civil, Penstock & Intake
84 % Intake Channel Excavation + Rock Support Mon 01/07/13  Tue 27/08/13 Intake Channel Excavation + Rock Support
85 % Tailrace Channel Excavation + Rock Support Mon 01/07/13  Thu 24/10/13 i i ock Support
86 % Tailrace Channel Rockplug Removal Sat 21/06/14 Thu 26/06/14 Tailrace Channel Rockplug Removal
87 % Intake Structure + Gatehouse Thu 01/08/13 Fri01/11/13 Intake Structure + Gatehouse
88 E GC - Headpond Ready for Filling Tue 04/11/14 Mon 26/01/15 5C - Headpond Ready for Filling
89 Power House Mon 01/07/13 Mon 26/01/15 Y
90 % Power House Excavation Mon 01/07/13  Tue 27/08/13 — Power House Excavation
91 % Power House Structure include Ground Floor Thu 01/08/13 Sat 18/01/14 Power House Structure include Ground Floor Slab
Slab
92 % Balance of Powerhouse and W2W Mon 20/01/14  Mon 26/01/15 Balance of Powerhouse and W2W
93 % Compensation Powerhouse Mon 01/07/13 Mon 26/01/15 T EEEEEEE_—_—m—n———n—n€—55dP—
99 l% T- Line and Switching Station Mon 02/09/13  Fri 28/02/14 L g l
109 % Substantial Completion Mon 26/01/15 Mon 26/01/15 26/01
110 % Final Completion Tue 27/01/15 Wed 25/03/15 ‘% Final Completion
111 E__ Remove Existing Dam - White Lake Sun 21/06/15 Mon 20/07/15 — Remove Existing Dam
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